

TIP NO W-5601AD  
FED AID NO HSIP-3128(2)

0.360 MI

GRDG, PVG, DRNG, CONCR ISLANDS, PVMT MRKGS

LAWYERS ROAD (SR 3128) AT LEBANON-WILSON GROVE ROAD (SR 3135) **Engineer's Estimate \$ 442,718.00**

TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC

MIDLAND, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		25000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		140000.00
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	30 CY	50.00	1500.00
0004	0234000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (CY) BORROW EXCAVATION (PIPE INSTALLATION)	25 CY	50.00	1250.00
0005	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	60 TON	50.00	3000.00
0006	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	180 SY	5.00	900.00
0007	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	464 LF	50.00	23200.00
0008	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20 TON	50.00	1000.00
0009	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1.5")	800 SY	10.00	8000.00
0010	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	480 TON	70.00	33600.00
0011	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	970 TON	70.00	67900.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	79 TON	350.00	27650.00
0013	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	50 TON	100.00	5000.00
0014	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	18 EA	3000.00	54000.00
0015	2365000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.22 STD	13 EA	750.00	9750.00
0016	2367000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.29 STD	1 EA	750.00	750.00
0017	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (TYPE G)	1 EA	750.00	750.00
0018	2396000000-N	840	FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54	3 EA	750.00	2250.00
0019	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	700 SY	75.00	52500.00
0020	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	8 EA	1000.00	8000.00
0021	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	4 EA	750.00	3000.00
0022	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	224 SF	10.00	2240.00
0023	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	75 EA	50.00	3750.00
0024	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	9,000 LF	1.00	9000.00
0025	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	2,500 LF	1.00	2500.00
0026	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	16 EA	150.00	2400.00
0027	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	75 EA	10.00	750.00
0028	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	500 LF	3.50	1750.00
0029	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	300 LF	10.00	3000.00
0030	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	1 LB	500.00	500.00
0031	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	2 ACR	2500.00	5000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 499890.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 499890.00

JUN 15, 2016 02:42 PM  
50138.3.31

MECKLENBURG

2:00 PM 2 / 2 002  
JUN 15 2016 DJ00197

TIP NO W-5601AD  
FED AID NO HSIP-3128(2)  
GRDG, PVG, DRNG, CONCR ISLANDS, PVMT MRKGS  
LAWYERS ROAD (SR 3128) AT LEBANON-WILSON GROVE ROAD (SR 3135)

0.360 MI

---

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC

1

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

499890.00